Health Practitioner Registrant Fees to be paid by the Australian Health Practitioner
Regulation Agency to the Queensland Health Ombudsman for the financial year 2024-25

National Board

$251

Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Health Practitioners

Chinese Medicine

Chiropractor

Dental

Medical

Medical Radiation

Nursing and Midwifery

Occupational Therapy

Optometry

Osteopathy

Paramedicine

Pharmacy

Physiotherapy

Podiatry

Psychology

TOTAL

Total Estimated Costs FY 2024-25

$57,648
$233,199
$254,184
$3,458,312
$55,933
$2,968,734
$19,085
$15,658
$7,782
$495,673
$505,228
$64,103
$70,115

$590,902

$8,796,809
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