Health Practitioner Registrant Fees to be paid by the Australian Health Practitioner Regulation Agency to the Queensland Health Ombudsman for the financial year 2024–25

National Board	Total Estimated Costs FY 2024–25
Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Health Practitioners	\$251
Chinese Medicine	\$57,648
Chiropractor	\$233,199
Dental	\$254,184
Medical	\$3,458,312
Medical Radiation	\$55,933
Nursing and Midwifery	\$2,968,734
Occupational Therapy	\$19,085
Optometry	\$15,658
Osteopathy	\$7,782
Paramedicine	\$495,673
Pharmacy	\$505,228
Physiotherapy	\$64,103
Podiatry	\$70,115
Psychology	\$590,902
TOTAL	\$8,796,809